
PRO AND A/S EDITIONS ONLY

PRO AND A/S EDITIONS ONLY

PRO AND A/S EDITIONS ONLY

PRO AND A/S EDITIONS ONLY

PRO AND A/S EDITIONS ONLY

PRO AND A/S EDITIONS ONLY

PRO AND A/S EDITIONS ONLY

PRO AND A/S EDITIONS ONLY

PRO AND A/S EDITIONS ONLY

PRO AND A/S EDITIONS ONLY

PRO AND A/S EDITIONS ONLY

PRO AND A/S EDITIONS ONLY

PRO AND A/S EDITIONS ONLY

PRO AND A/S EDITIONS ONLY

PRO AND A/S EDITIONS ONLY

PRO AND A/S EDITIONS ONLY

PRO AND A/S EDITIONS ONLY

PRO AND A/S EDITIONS ONLY

PRO AND A/S EDITIONS ONLY

PRO AND A/S EDITIONS ONLY

Monday Night Mixed 2023-20244/22/2024    Week 31 of 36 Page 1

Monday   6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 40AMF Western Branch
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 FRESH START
2 STAY N YA LANE
3 O.T.S
4 TEAM 4
5 ALL '10' BACK
6 CITY HIGH
7 ROLL UP
8 IT'A ALL GOOD
9 QUIET STORM

10 NUGGETS

11 3 AND OUT
12 CHAIN REACTION
13 NO PIN LEFT
14 SPLIT HAPPENS
15 "PIN PUSHERS"
16 TEN BACK
17 DAMN 10 PIN
18 SAPPHIRE
19 L.O.X
20 HAVE MERCY

21 HAMBONE EXPRESS
22 TWO QUARTERS
23 MONEY IN THE BANK
24 YAS"S BOYS
25 DELAYED REACTION
26 HOOKERZ ON STRIKE
27 TEAM 27
28 THE BAD BATCH
29 TEAM 29
30 WAKANDA 4 EVER!

31 FULL OF EXCUSES
32 IT'S A NEW THING
33 REDEMPTION
34 STRING'M
35 JR&THE BOYS
36 DEUCES WILD
37 'NO TAP"
38 ALL TOGETHER
39 WHAT YOU THANK
40 HANG NO ONE !!!!

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

Wk01  09/11   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20
Wk02  09/18  40- 37   2- 39   4-  1   6-  3   8-  5  10-  7  12-  9  14- 11  16- 13  18- 15
Wk03  09/25  33- 38  35- 40  37- 39   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14  11- 16
Wk04  10/02  36- 29  38- 31  40- 33  39- 35  37-  2   6-  4   8-  1  10-  3  12-  5  14-  7
Wk05  10/09  25- 34  27- 36  29- 38  31- 40  33- 39  35- 37   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10   3- 12

Wk06  10/16  32- 21  34- 23  36- 25  38- 27  40- 29  39- 31  37- 33  35-  2   8-  6  10-  4
Wk07  10/23  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 36  25- 38  27- 40  29- 39  31- 37  33- 35   2-  8
Wk08  10/30  28- 13  30- 15  32- 17  34- 19  36- 21  38- 23  40- 25  39- 27  37- 29  35- 31
Wk09  11/06   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32  17- 34  19- 36  21- 38  23- 40  25- 39  27- 37
Wk10  11/13  24-  5  26-  7  28-  9  30- 11  32- 13  34- 15  36- 17  38- 19  40- 21  39- 23

Wk11  11/20   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32  13- 34  15- 36  17- 38
Wk12  11/27  18- 36  40- 20  37- 24  34-  6  19-  4  22-  3  16- 21  38- 12  23- 26   2- 30  Manually assigned
Wk13  12/04  18-  8  20-  6  22-  4  24-  1  26-  3  28-  5  30-  7  32-  9  34- 11  36- 13
Wk14  12/11  12- 16  10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28   5- 30   7- 32   9- 34
Wk15  12/18  27-  2  16- 14  18- 12  20- 10  22-  8  24-  6  26-  4  28-  1  30-  3  32-  5

Wk16  01/08  23- 29  25- 27   2- 16  14- 18  12- 20  10- 22   8- 24   6- 26   4- 28   1- 30
Wk17  01/15  31- 19  29- 21  27- 23  25-  2  18- 16  20- 14  22- 12  24- 10  26-  8  28-  6
Wk18  01/22  15- 33  17- 31  19- 29  21- 27  23- 25   2- 18  16- 20  14- 22  12- 24  10- 26
Wk19  01/29  35- 11  33- 13  31- 15  29- 17  27- 19  25- 21  23-  2  20- 18  22- 16  24- 14
Wk20  02/05   7- 37   9- 35  11- 33  13- 31  15- 29  17- 27  19- 25  21- 23   2- 20  18- 22

Wk21  02/12  39-  3  37-  5  35-  7  33-  9  31- 11  29- 13  27- 15  25- 17  23- 19  21-  2
Wk22  02/19   4- 40   1- 39   3- 37   5- 35   7- 33   9- 31  11- 29  13- 27  15- 25  17- 23
Wk23  02/26  38-  8  40-  6  39-  4  37-  1  35-  3  33-  5  31-  7  29-  9  27- 11  25- 13
Wk24  03/04   3-  4  22- 37  21- 24  14-  6   7- 23  29- 10   9- 15  40- 16  33-  2  36- 34  Manually assigned
Wk25  03/11  12- 36  10- 38   8- 40   6- 39   4- 37   1- 35   3- 33   5- 31   7- 29   9- 27

Wk26  03/18  34- 16  36- 14  38- 12  40- 10  39-  8  37-  6  35-  4  33-  1  31-  3  29-  5
Wk27  03/25  20- 32  18- 34  16- 36  14- 38  12- 40  10- 39   8- 37   6- 35   4- 33   1- 31
Wk28  04/01  30- 24  32- 22  34- 20  36- 18  38- 16  40- 14  39- 12  37- 10  35-  8  33-  6
Wk29  04/08  13- 15   2- 28  26- 30  24- 32  22- 34  20- 36  18- 38  16- 40  14- 39  12- 37
Wk30  04/15  17-  9  15- 11  13-  2  30- 28  32- 26  34- 24  36- 22  38- 20  40- 18  39- 16

Wk31  04/22   5- 19   7- 17   9- 15  11- 13   2- 30  28- 32  26- 34  24- 36  22- 38  20- 40
Wk32  04/29  21-  1  19-  3  17-  5  15-  7  13-  9  11-  2  32- 30  34- 28  36- 26  38- 24
Wk33  05/06   6- 23   4- 21   1- 19   3- 17   5- 15   7- 13   9- 11   2- 32  30- 34  28- 36
Wk34  05/13  25- 10  23-  8  21-  6  19-  4  17-  1  15-  3  13-  5  11-  7   9-  2  34- 32
Wk35  05/20  14- 27  12- 25  10- 23   8- 21   6- 19   4- 17   1- 15   3- 13   5- 11   7-  9

Wk36  06/03 { Position Round- Start Lane - 0

21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40
Wk01  09/11  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40
Wk02  09/18  20- 17  22- 19  24- 21  26- 23  28- 25  30- 27  32- 29  34- 31  36- 33  38- 35
Wk03  09/25  13- 18  15- 20  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30  27- 32  29- 34  31- 36
Wk04  10/02  16-  9  18- 11  20- 13  22- 15  24- 17  26- 19  28- 21  30- 23  32- 25  34- 27
Wk05  10/09   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20  13- 22  15- 24  17- 26  19- 28  21- 30  23- 32

Wk06  10/16  12-  1  14-  3  16-  5  18-  7  20-  9  22- 11  24- 13  26- 15  28- 17  30- 19
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Lane Assignments - continued

21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40
Wk07  10/23   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22  11- 24  13- 26  15- 28
Wk08  10/30  33-  2  10-  8  12-  6  14-  4  16-  1  18-  3  20-  5  22-  7  24-  9  26- 11
Wk09  11/06  29- 35  31- 33   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18   3- 20   5- 22   7- 24
Wk10  11/13  37- 25  35- 27  33- 29  31-  2  12- 10  14-  8  16-  6  18-  4  20-  1  22-  3
Wk11  11/20  19- 40  21- 39  23- 37  25- 35  27- 33  29- 31   2- 12  10- 14   8- 16   6- 18

Wk12  11/27  35- 10  28-  5  13- 32   7- 14   9- 31  29-  8  25- 33  39- 11  15- 27   1- 17  Manually assigned
Wk13  12/04  38- 15  40- 17  39- 19  37- 21  35- 23  33- 25  31- 27  29-  2  14- 12  16- 10
Wk14  12/11  11- 36  13- 38  15- 40  17- 39  19- 37  21- 35  23- 33  25- 31  27- 29   2- 14
Wk15  12/18  34-  7  36-  9  38- 11  40- 13  39- 15  37- 17  35- 19  33- 21  31- 23  29- 25
Wk16  01/08   3- 32   5- 34   7- 36   9- 38  11- 40  13- 39  15- 37  17- 35  19- 33  21- 31

Wk17  01/15  30-  4  32-  1  34-  3  36-  5  38-  7  40-  9  39- 11  37- 13  35- 15  33- 17
Wk18  01/22   8- 28   6- 30   4- 32   1- 34   3- 36   5- 38   7- 40   9- 39  11- 37  13- 35
Wk19  01/29  26- 12  28- 10  30-  8  32-  6  34-  4  36-  1  38-  3  40-  5  39-  7  37-  9
Wk20  02/05  16- 24  14- 26  12- 28  10- 30   8- 32   6- 34   4- 36   1- 38   3- 40   5- 39
Wk21  02/12  22- 20  24- 18  26- 16  28- 14  30- 12  32- 10  34-  8  36-  6  38-  4  40-  1

Wk22  02/19  19- 21   2- 22  20- 24  18- 26  16- 28  14- 30  12- 32  10- 34   8- 36   6- 38
Wk23  02/26  23- 15  21- 17  19-  2  24- 22  26- 20  28- 18  30- 16  32- 14  34- 12  36- 10
Wk24  03/04   5- 19  12- 30  31- 25   8- 26  20- 27  17- 11  13-  1  28- 39  38- 35  18- 32  Manually assigned
Wk25  03/11  11- 25  13- 23  15- 21  17- 19   2- 24  22- 26  20- 28  18- 30  16- 32  14- 34
Wk26  03/18  27-  7  25-  9  23- 11  21- 13  19- 15  17-  2  26- 24  28- 22  30- 20  32- 18

Wk27  03/25   3- 29   5- 27   7- 25   9- 23  11- 21  13- 19  15- 17   2- 26  24- 28  22- 30
Wk28  04/01  31-  4  29-  1  27-  3  25-  5  23-  7  21-  9  19- 11  17- 13  15-  2  28- 26
Wk29  04/08  10- 35   8- 33   6- 31   4- 29   1- 27   3- 25   5- 23   7- 21   9- 19  11- 17
Wk30  04/15  37- 14  35- 12  33- 10  31-  8  29-  6  27-  4  25-  1  23-  3  21-  5  19-  7
Wk31  04/22  18- 39  16- 37  14- 35  12- 33  10- 31   8- 29   6- 27   4- 25   1- 23   3- 21

Wk32  04/29  40- 22  39- 20  37- 18  35- 16  33- 14  31- 12  29- 10  27-  8  25-  6  23-  4
Wk33  05/06  26- 38  24- 40  22- 39  20- 37  18- 35  16- 33  14- 31  12- 29  10- 27   8- 25
Wk34  05/13  36- 30  38- 28  40- 26  39- 24  37- 22  35- 20  33- 18  31- 16  29- 14  27- 12
Wk35  05/20   2- 34  32- 36  30- 38  28- 40  26- 39  24- 37  22- 35  20- 33  18- 31  16- 29
Wk36  06/03 { Position Round- Start Lane - 0


